Pasta

Small Lasagna
Large Lasagna (24 or 30pc)

Spinach & Ricotta Cannelloni (30pc)

Meat & Seafood

Chicken Schnitzel

Roast Chicken

Roast Beef / Pork

Fish

Calamari (Crumbed or S&P)
Cocktail Pork Sausages

2022

PRICE

$65.0
$95.0
$100.0

PRICE

$7.0ea
$15.0ea
$7.0ea
$5.0ea
$35.0kg
$35.0kg

;%: Tray of Meatballs (Approx. 100) $50.0

Sides

PRICE
Small Fried Rice $35.0
Large Fried Rice $55.0
Small Roast Potatoes $35.0
Large Roast Potatoes $55.0
Small Seasonal Mixed Vegetables $50.0
Large Seasonal Mixed Vegetables $90.0
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