Christmas Catering

PRICE

PRICE

Pasta



Small Lasagna	\$65.0
Large Lasagna (24 or 30pc)	\$95.0
Spinach & Ricotta Cannelloni (30pc)	\$100.0

Meat & Seafood

Chicken Schnitzel	\$7.0ea
Roast Chicken	\$15.0ea
Roast Beef / Pork	\$7.0ea
Fish	\$5.0ea
Calamari (Crumbed or S&P)	\$35.0kg
Cocktail Pork Sausages	\$35.0kg
Tray of Meatballs (Approx. 100)	\$50.0



Sides

	PRICE
Small Fried Rice	\$35.0
Large Fried Rice	\$55.0
Small Roast Potatoes	\$35.0
Large Roast Potatoes	\$55.0
Small Seasonal Mixed Vegetables	\$50.0
Large Seasonal Mixed Vegetables	\$90.0



Ferraro Reception & Function Centre

10-14 Onslow Avenue, Campbellfield VIC 3061 03 9357 2200 contact@ferraroreception.com.au www.ferraroreception.com.au

